

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. Case No. GR Case No.232 of 2009 (CIS No 109/23)
CNR No.WBDJ050000942023
State Vs. Binay Tamang and others

Order No.06

15.02.2024

The case record could not be put up on the date fixed as the regular court could not function due to holiday on account of Saraswati Puja.

Hence, the case record is put up today for order .

Issue fresh summons upon CSW1 to CSW3.

To **12.03.2024** for evidence.

Dict. & corrted.

by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.

(Md. Ruknuddin)
ACJM, Kurseong.